40éme G.P. Gaston Reiff de cross country 08/11/2014
Lieu:Av. Alphonse ALLARD - BRAINE L’ALLEUD - Parc ALLARD (Chateau Cheneau)

Cross Ben Hommes 590M

OCoOoO~NOOOR~WNE

9550 COURTOIS Martin 2'02.0 06 CABW
360 Knaepen Julien 2'03.0 06 RIWA
305 Gouverneur Alexandre 2'06.0 06 IAAC
311 SerneelsElouan 2'09.0 07 CSDY
419 Patout Romain 2'11.0 06 RIWA
306 BechouSebastien 2'14.0 06 IAAC
347 Foulon Alexis 2'15.0 06 CSF
9518 VAN DENA BEELE Basile 2'16.0 07 CABW
283 Stavart Jean 2'17.0 06 CSDY
77 Lorette Louis 2'19.0 06 CABW
9525 HOFFMANN Henri 2'20.0 06 RIWA
9555 LEJEUNE TOTOUAN 2'21.0 06 CSDY
9552 LANCELLE Karl 2'22.0 06 USBW
9553 THONNART Gauthier 2'23.0 07 CABW
9516 VAN DE ABEELE Malo 2'24.0 08 CABW
391 Ergo Martin 2'24.0 06 CSDY
47 Spiliers Ruben 2'25.0 07 USBW
88 Van hove Guillaume 2'26.0 06 CABW
45 Vanheule Charlie 2'27.0 06 USBW
9551 COURTOIS Simon 2'28.0 07 CABW
66 VerriezLudovic 2'29.0 06 RESC
9503 CASERA SEAN 2'30.0 06 usbw
213 Senga Alexandre 07 USBW
9523 HOLBRECHT NINO 06

9543 MARIEN ARTHUR 06

278 De Muylder Julien 06 CSDY
281 Saintmard Antoine 06 CSDY
9524 GIERLING FELIX 06 USBW
308 Tassin Emile 07 IAAC
353 Kedzierski Ethan 07 CSDY
309 Duran Arnoux Luke* 07 USBW
289 MonardBastien 07 CSDY
88 Van hove Guillaume 06 CABW
361 Borreux Louis 07 RIWA
9528 LATOUR LOIK 07 RIWA
9556 RUYSSEN TIMEO 07 CSDY
9559 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS Robin 06 RIWA
9567 IMOTI TRISTAN 07 CSDY
418 Vivanco Camilo 06 RIWA
9529 LE FLOCH ARTHUR 08 RIWA
76 Lorette Clement 07 CABW
287 Lambert Romain 07 CSDY
73 Dehont Alexandre 07 CABW
291 BlommeBastien 07 CSDY
9575 LODA LOHANN 07 USBW



OCoOoO~NOOOR~WNE

72
51
37
38
279
40
136
114
9504
190
9522
9536
35
9520
9539
9530
198

109
98
349
377
416
351
9521
9515
9517
342
50
179
353
93
100
9538
462
532
358
421
9526
45
178
9545
374
126
47
51
9571
48
9519
9537
9547
492
53
9542
420
355
345
56

Fourmanoir Sarah
Solbreux Camille
Dewel Eva

Vos Pauline
Brasseur Judith
ParvaislLilou
Descamps Gaelle
wWalasiak Zoe
GOFFIN Maelle
Louveaux Julie

DE KEYSER Roxanne
FLAMAND Thais
KoeuneAloyse
WEGNEZ Maelle
DAVIN Louise
CHOUAF Sofia
Heynderickx Jodie

Solbreux Thibaud
Bouche Romain
Stavart Pierre
Vassart Jonathan
Foulon Pierre
Vanommeslaeghe Mao
DE KEYSER THEO
FRANCOIS XAVIER
VAN DEN ABEELE LOUIS
Fonteyn Martin
Dewel Hugo
Lambert Thomas
Demortier Alexis
Le Floch Alban*
DehontClement
ROBIN THIBAUT
Wegnez Martin
PELLIER QUENTIN
Boulanger Victor
Bosman Alexis
HOFFMANN EDGARD
Baedewyns Guillaume
Marin Tom

VOL LUCAS
Kapanikas Nicolas
Terrisse Angelo
de la Hera Tomas
Frantzen Pierre
LEVECQ MATHIAS
Delvin Thibaut
THIBAULT ALLAERTS
DESMET MATHIAS
BERGHMANS NOHAM
Alsteens Alan
Lemoine Roan
MONTOISY MAXENCE
De MysMatilin
Froidmont Maxime
Leclercq Antoine
NeirinckLudovic

Cross Ben Dames 590M
2'11.
2'21.
2'24,
2'29.
2'30.
2'32.
2'34.
2'39.
2'42.
2'43,
2'45,
2'47.
2'51,
2'54,
3'01.
3'12.
3'13.

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

Cross Pup Hommes 1125M

3'49,
3'56.
4'08.
4'13.
4'16.
4'18.
4'18.
4'19.
4'20.
4'21.
4'24,

ANOOUGTORFRP WO0LOOWN

06
06
06
06
06
06
o7
06
00
07
00
00
07
00
00
00
o7

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
00
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05

UAC
CABW
USBW
USBW
CABW
USBW
USBW
MOHA
NA
CSDY
CABW
CSDY
USBW
RIWA
NA
RIWA
USBW

CABW
CABW
CSDY
CSDY
CSF
CSDY
CABW
CABW
CABW
CSDY
USBW
CABW
CSDY
RIWA
CABW
NA
RIWA
RIIA
CSDY
CSDY
RIWA
USBW
CABW
CSDY
USBW
RIWA
USBW
USBW
CABW
USBW
USBW
CABW
USBW
CSDY
USBW
USBW
CSDY
CSDY
CSDY
USBW



OCoOoO~NOOOR~WNE

3595
3484
113

9714
3544
3611
3479
3342
9540
3475
3298
3311
9509
3639
9533
3499
3491
9507
3249
3414
3625
3341
9549
3248
9535

3933
3880
3636
3843
3729
3937
4054
3683
9564
3882
3957
3938
4071
3782
3793
9505
4017
9569
3947
3846
3674
3650
3631
9544
3688
9500
9534
3956
4041

Cross Pup Dames 1125M
4'12.
4'36.
4'39.
4'39.
4'43.
4'45.
4'47,
4'51.
4'57.
4'58.
5'03.
5'03.
5'04.
5'05.

Kempener Shania
Jacquemin Louise
NAVET Alice

LORGE ClZmence
Kedzierski Eva
BRASSEUR Elise
Serneels Emeline
Michel Madison
LAMON Victoria
Louveaux Delphine
Vinesse Carole*
Folie Lola

DEWIT Caroline
BEBAAHUM PONY Precious
VAN HAVERBEKE Marie
Tassin Rose
MolhantAnnliese
HILLER Marie-Louise
Hoebrechts Leah
LumpunguMubuabua Britany
DE KONINCK ChloZ
Scuttenaire Clara
DOSOGNE Celia
Vankelegom Chloe
PIROTTE Inuki

Cross Min Hommes 1310M
4'12,
4'16.
4'29,
4'33.
4'45,
4'48,
4'49,
4'50.
4'50.,
4'53,

Heroufosse Baptiste
Kindermans Lilian
Verhaegen Matteo
Voilet Killian
Mathurin Aurian
Lejeune Jean Baptiste
Taghret Badr

De Lissnyder Robin
DUMONT Tom
Vermylen Marius
DiameIsmael
Louveaux Corentin
AlsteensEmerick
Bourez Nicolas
Zonca Alexis
BRACAVAL Maxime
HawdonAuryn*
TEMMERMAN Edouard
Raymackers Theo
Descamps Lucas
Bultot Bryan

El IbrahimiAnas
Degryse Martin
SANGLIER Jules
Simon Arthur
BENOIT Baptiste
VAN HAVERBEKE Hugo
Boeckx Benjamin
Van royeMicha

[ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

04
05
00
00
04
00
05
05
00
05
04
05
00
00
00
05
05
00
04
04
00
05
00
04
00

02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
00
02
03
02
03
02
03
00
03
00
02
03
03
03
03
00
03
00
00
02
02

CABW
CSDY
CABW
CABW
CSDY
CABW
CSDY
CABW
USBW
CSDY
RIWA
UAC
USBW
NA
NA
TIAAC
CSDY
TAAC
USBW
USBW
RIWA
CABW
USBW
USBW
USBW

CSDY
CABW
USBW
USBW
UAC
CSDY
RESC
CABW
CABW
CABW
IAAC
CSDY
CSDY
CABW
CABW
USBW
RIWA
USBwW
CSDY
USBW
RIWA
USBW
USBW
USBW
CABW
USBW
NA
TAAC
RIWA



OCoOoO~NOOOR~WNE

OCoO~NOOTA~,WNBE

6290
6390
6449
6372
6249
6377
6523
6432
9508
9546
6483
9576
6248
6332
6132
6180
9562
6131
9510
6373
6450
6368
6308
9570
6134
9506
9527
9532
9531
9512
9511

236
96
201
262
243
263
9574
268
264
239
187
237
295
67
64
9561
144
244
49

Cross Min Dames 1125M
3'50.
3'59.
4'03.
4'09.
4'16.
4'17.
4'18.
4'30.
4'31.
4'33.

Dom Modi Nadege
Iven Kayla

Joblin Marine
Coulon Juliette
SclavontYsolde
Matuziak Eva
DELANGHE Emma
Vanherentals Lisa
HILLER Eleonore
LORGE Gaelle
Delos Zoe
GARDINAL Julie
Sclavont Lastinie
Lengele Emma

De Beys Armelle
Geens Sarah
ROMITA Elisa
Cornez Marine

DE WIT Victoria
De Muylder Amandine
Ciechanow Tess
Maggiolini Victoria
Andrades Fiona
ARESTA Charlotte
Prica Iona
KRUMOVA VZnZlina
ALSTEEN Charlotte
SOETE Elise
HOLOFFE Marie
MAHIAT Emilie
VICTOIR Alizee

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

02
02
02
02
02
02
00
03
00
00
02
00
02
02
03
02
00
03
00
03
03
02
02
00
02
00
00
00
00
00
00

Cross Cad Hommes 1790M

Maggiolini Luca
Mathurin Ronan
Solbreux Antoine
Cilica Antony
Delvoie Basile

De Buyl Quentin
LECORT MATHIEU
Squilbin Antoine
Bonvin Draps Vincent
Bertrand Guillaume
Chretien Arthur
Leonard Louis
Swierkowski Louis

De Lissnyder Nathan
Noriega Burrill Roberto*
DEWEL THEO

Bourez Robin

Pierre Brieuc
TsitsigosAlexy

5'36.
5'36.
5'40.
5'41.
5'45,
5'46.
5'48.
5'52.
5'56.
5'57.
5'57.

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO)

00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
00

CABW
RESC
RIWA
CSDY
CABW
CSDY
USBW
CSDY
TIAAC
CABW
CSDY
RIWA
CABW
CABW
USBW
CABW
NA

USBW
USBW
CSDY
RIWA
CSDY
USBW
USBW
USBW
NA

RIWA
USBW
NA

NA

NA

CSDY
UAC

CABW
IAAC
CSDY
TAAC
USBW
CSDY
TIAAC
CSDY
USBwW
CSDY
RIWA
CABW
RIWA
TTB

CABW
CSDY
USBW



B OO~NOOUOAWNE
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PR OO~NOOURAWNER
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OCoO~NOOA~WNE

139
237
9513
44
9568
66
85
9588
283
234

2298
2261
2221
2140
2183
9587
2250
9565
2259

9577
2130
2178
2164
2258
2111
2161
2165
2040
2162
9594

882
908
1861
9560
1545
2340
889
55
858
938
2493
2492
937
883
2369
881
2343
2310
803

Cross Cad Dames 1590M

Deleersnyder Alisson
Roelandts Manon
PLEEN HELOISE
CornezOriane
COLASSIN CLEMENCE
Verriez Laura
Decourty Elodie
DEBIERE ROMANE
Puygrenier Emma
Louveaux Pauline

Vandenbroucke Cameron
Cerckel Marie
LekeuxMelanie

De Bie Charlotte
HourezlLea

GRAMME Lisa

Molhant Elodie
BUISSIN SARAH

Bourdon Eloise

AUDAH Ziad

Broze Jean
AkroukhAimad*
Syfer Felix

TASSET Nathan
Coniglio Sebastien
CrickillonTancrede
Teicher Mathias
GeorisYannis
Pierre Corentin
BEAUDELOT Kelian

Lecart Marine

Jacobs Charlotte

DE WIN DINJA

DE MEYER JOLIEN

PEDE Laurien
HoubartCecile

Benoit Stephanie
Demuth Florianne
Druart Fanny

ERNOULD MARIE ELISE
DetryVeronique

Van Der Aa Sophie
BLOMMAERT ANAIS
Wynant Stephanie
Boudart Virginie
Renard Julie

Parisis Marie Christine
VandoorenBenedicte
Van Aerschot Laetitia

5'24,
5'40.
5'58.
5'59.
6'02.
6'12.
6'17.
6'24.
6'25.
6'52.

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

Cross Sco Dames

7'42.
7'44.
7'49.
8'21.
8'29.
8'35.
9'07.
9'40.
11'13.

[ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

Cross Sco Hommes

8'54,
9'09.
9'23.
9'28.
9'46.
9'49.
10'05.
10'06.
10'14.
11'26.
11'35.

Cross-court TC Dames 1590M
4'51,
5'02.
5'04.
5'11.
5'20.
5'24,
5'25,
5'35.
6'05.
6'21.
6'31.
6'57.
7'03.
7'04.
7'08.
7'17.
8'14.
8'15.
8'31.

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

[ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

2310M

3035M

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen

00
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01

99
98
98
99
98
99
99
98
99

00
99
98
98
00
98
99
98
99
98
00

95
91
91
93
89
67
88
97
91
84
74
78
87
91
75
88
55
65
81

ATH
CSDY
USBW
USBW
CSDY
RESC
DS
CABW
RIWA
CSDY

EAH

USBW
CABW
FLEU
CABW
WACO
CSDY
CSDY
TAAC

RIWA
RIWA
TAAC
CSDY
USBW
CABW
CSDY
CSDY
CABW
CSDY
CSDY

USBW
RCB

DAC

RCG

RCG

FLEU
ACLO
USBW
RIWA
USBW
CSDY
CSDY
USBW
USBW
GOSP
USBW
ACLO
USBW
GOSP
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115
18

9598
2330
9592
2455
9585
9596
9558
2343
2499

9582
9593
9591

1101
68
9580
159
9579
1118
9573
9589
1102
9578
69
1190
1078
98
1224
3709
9584
1117
1278
16
9548
1276
9557
4012
9502
3647
9501
3519

23
111
68
74
92
88
9599

BOSSUT MATHILDE
Maroye Charlotte

BLAVOUTE Nathalie
CAEDENAS 0JITO Janet
LESCURIEUX BEFOND Susan
Bourgeat Catherine*
ROGMANS Ingrid

BERGHESAN Marie-Christie
EDRIAT Nathalie

Parisis Marie Christine
Dereymacker Muriel

SOENEN Virginie
DEBONI Malorie
DEBELLE StZphanie

Cr
KAHIA JEROME
DarraziYounes
VAN VRACEM Arnaud
MENGAL Arnaud
YAGOUBI Mohammed
SALSBY Joshua
COSTER Julien
LECART Thomas
Versmissen Fabian
HSAINE Jawad
Spigeleer Nicolas
Shiino Prince Timothy
Lucion Alexandre
Ahrika Mohamed
Fraiteur Thomas
Nyssen Sebastien
COUPLET Victor
Detry Lionel
LAHAYE Jean-Guillaume
Bossier Tim
BERTAND Vincent
REYTER Thomas
COLSON Benoit
DESCAMPS Thierry
AVENGAZAR Maxime
Bovy Daniel
SICA Adriano
GONET Michel

Maroye Nicolas
Fontaine Tanguy
DarraziYounes
Salsby Jules*
Descamps Emile
Delvoie Maxime
DE PAUW Charlie

Cross Jun Dames 3760M
14'28.0
15'22.0

Cross Mas Dames 3760M
14'51.
14'54,
15'03.
15'24.
15'28.
15'52,
16'12.
16'56.
18'07.

[ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

Cross Sen Dames 5100M
21'52.0
21'30.0
22'01.0

oss-court

Cross Jun

TC Hommes 3035M

8'50.
8'57.
8'59.
9'04.
9'14.
9'15.
9'19.
9'20.
9'22.
9'29.
9'31.
9'36.
9'37.
9'39.
9'40.
9'58.

[ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO])

10'10.
10'28.
11'14.
11'15.
11'15.
11'16.
11'44,
11'49.
13'37.
14'32.
14'51.
17'08.

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO)

Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas

Hommes 6230M
19'21.
19'46.
19'48.
19'56.
20'25,
24'05,
25'52,

[cNoNoNoNoNoNO])

97
97

66
73
78
62
73
64
66
55
73

86
84
87

00
96
00
00
00
00
00
00
84
00
96
93
90
96
93
78
00
94
00
97
00
00
00
00
00
46
00
00

96
96
96
96
97
97
00

ATH
CABW

USBW
RESC
USBW
CSF
NAC
USBwW
NAC
ACLO
UAC

SMAC
CSF
CABW

CABW
USBW
CABW
USBW
CSF

CABW
USBW
USBW
USBW
CSF

USBW
CSF

ACLO
TAAC
RIWA
USBW
USBW
CABW
CSDY
RIWA
CSDY
CSDY
CABW
USBW
USBwW
CABW
USBW
GOSP

CABW
CSDY
USBW
CABW
CSDY
CSDY
USBW

5100 M
4500 M
4500 M



OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

6366
3771
9586
9554
3516
3811
4014
9597
9600
9583
3615
3696
3795
3808
3803
3812
3710
8238
9595
3999
3800

1151
1047
1238
1191
9590
9601
9603
3703
9566

VERSCHOREN Bart 19'22.
GuennounAbderrahim 19'51.
PASQUE Fabrice 20'09.
THONNART Julien 20'47.
Cornez Bernard 20'56.
Leonard Claude 21'28.
TASSET Jean-Marc 22'02.
DE KEGHEL Marc 22'16.
VAN DE WEYER Karel 23'08.
AUQUIER Gery 23'11.
Mathurin Bertrand 23'15.
E1l Kajjal Mohamed 23'25.
Dubois Jacques 23'44.
Lejeune Christophe 23'47.
Bertrand Philippe 24'07.
Savary Yves 24'12.
Leroy Marc 24'32.
EL GUAHHOUDI Abdelkader 24'52,

BROGNEZ Laurent
DEMARETS Joel
Lauwers Bernard

Delguste Martin
Montoisy Adrien
Danniau Cedric
OumarouYahahya
LAUWERS AurZlien
PIRAUX Olivier
CISSE Mohamed
Decourty Jimmy
LEMASSON Corentin

Cross Mas Hommes 6230M

26'51.
30'12.
30'43.

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

Cross Sen Hommes

22'52,
23'03.
24'02.
24'14,
24'23.
24'44,
25'00.
26'42.
29'41.

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO]

7575M

Mas

00
72
00
00
62
65
00
00
00
00
71
64
58
77
66
61
65
00
00
00
60

91
87
85
87
00
00
00
74
00

DAK
CSF
CABW
CABW
USBW
CSDY
USBW
USBW
CSDY
SMAC
UAC
ACTE
CABW
CSDY
CSDY
CSDY
USBW
NA
CABW
CABW
CABW

CSDY
RIWA
CSF
CSF
CABW
CSDY
USBW
DS
USBW

6900M



